Faculty/Department

Executive Services
Student Administration
Student Administration
Art, Design & Architecture

Arts

Business and Economics
Education

Engineering

Information Technology

Law

Medicine, Nursing and Health Sciences
Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences
Science
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Faculty Discipline Panel Contacts

Name

Fiona Hunt
Robert Barrett
Cathryn Bunney
Anthony Dimitracopoulos

Helen Edwards

Katherine Mitchell/ Julie Ross
Miranda Addison
Chloe Priebee
Monica Fairley

Kathy Alden
Toni Waser

Joanne Waters
Annalise Tindal
Ahuva Shavit

Monica Wehner

Phone

55137

58292

52574

31644

32676

32625

52840

31663

59527

53320
52098

20953

39144

54608

51473

Role

Secretary, UDP

ESOS & VISA Compliance Manager

Enrolments Manager

FDP Secretary

FDP Secretary

FDP Secretary

FDP Secretary

FDP Secretary

FDP Secretary

FDP Secretary

FDP Secretary

FDP Secretary

FDP Secretary
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