Faculty Discipline Panel Contacts

Faculty/Department	Name	Phone	Role
Executive Services	Fiona Hunt	55137	Secretary, UDP
Student Administration	Robert Barrett	58292	ESOS & VISA Compliance Manager
Student Administration	Cathryn Bunney	52574	Enrolments Manager
Art, Design & Architecture	Anthony Dimitracopoulos	31644	FDP Secretary
Arts	Helen Edwards	32676	FDP Secretary
Business and Economics	Katherine Mitchell/ Julie Ross	32625	FDP Secretary
Education	Miranda Addison	52840	FDP Secretary
Engineering	Chloe Priebee	31663	FDP Secretary
Information Technology	Monica Fairley	59527	FDP Secretary
Law	Kathy Alden Toni Waser	53320 52098	FDP Secretary
Medicine, Nursing and Health Sciences	Joanne Waters	20953	FDP Secretary
Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences	Annalise Tindal	39144	FDP Secretary
Science	Ahuva Shavit	54608	FDP Secretary
MIGR	Monica Wehner	51473	

Updated: 11/06/18